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Date: 01.04.2023

ACADEMIC CALENDER

SESSION 2023-24

'HOLIDAYS

o DATE & DAY
Beginning of the Session 04.04.2023, Tuesday
Good Friday 07.04.2023, Friday
Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2023, Friday
Ramzan Id/ Eid-ul-Fitar 22.04.2023, Saturday
‘May Day 01.05.2023, Monday

‘Buddha Purnima

05.05.2023, Friday

Summer Vacation

22.05.2023, Monday — 24.06.2023, Saturday

Bakrid 29.06.2023, Thursday
Muharram 29.07.2023, Saturday
lndcpendence day 15.08.2023, Tuesday
Raksha bandhan 30.08.2023, Wednesday

‘Ganesh Chaturthi 19.09.2023, Tuesday
Milad un-Nabid

28.09.2023, Thursday

‘Gandhl Jayantl

02.10.2023, Monday

Durga Pooja

16.10.2023, Monday — 25.10.2023, Wednesday

Diwali

13.11.2023, Monday

Guru Nanak Jayanti

27.11.2023, Monday

Winter vacation

25.12.2023, Monday — 27.01.2024, Saturday

Saraswati Pooja

14.02.2024, Wednesday

Shivaji Jayanti

19.02.2024, Monday

Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti

05.03.2024, Tuesday

Maha Shiv Ratri 08.03.2024, Friday
Holi 25.03.2024, Monday
Good Friday 29.03.2024, Friday

TENTATIVE EXAMINATION SCHEDULED

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (I - I1X & XI)

Will be commenced from 2" week of September 2023

YEARLY EXAMINATION (I-1X & XI)

Will be commenced from 3" week of February 2024

NOTE:

1. Holidays may be changed by the management if necessary, if not changed then the above mentioned
date should be considered as holidays.

2. Result day and Parents meeting day will be notified time to time.
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